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6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 4 Ballet Music
9.31 Music by Schumann
10. 0 fPevotions: Rev. A. V. Mudie
10.15 Feminine Viewpoint: Home and
Garden, a talk by Charles Lawrance,
Have .You Heard? ‘"Hester’s Diary,"
The Pleasures of Music, a talk by OwenJensen
11.15 Music While You Work
11.45 Elsie and Doris Waters
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. London Club
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR: Elgar
Pomp and Circumstance March No, 1
Pomp and Circumstance March No. 2
Imperial March
Symphony No. 1 in A Flat

3.30 New Recordings3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Peter Dawson (bass-baritone)
4.30 Dance Recordings
5. 0 Children’s session
6.30 Variety
6. 0 Dinner Musie
6.25 Market Reports
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Sports session
EVENING PROGRAMME
7.25 BBC World Theatre: ‘‘The Tragedyof. Coriolanus,"’ by William Shakespeare,with Bruce Belfrage, Dame Sybil horn-dyke, Baliol Holloway, and CliffordEvans
8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Station Notices
9.33 ‘"Coriolanus’" Continued
10.32 Quiet Half Hour
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

0 y Cc>880 kc. 341m,O p.m. Light VarietyDeanna Durbin
In Current Demand
0 After Dinner Music
0 Popular Choruses
5 Xavier Cugat Orchestra
is) Music by Strauss5 Comedians’ Corner
From Light Opera and Musical

Comedy
9.30 Supper Dance: Rhythmic DanceMusic \10. 0 pas re :

(BBC Programme)10.30 Close down

l Y, D) 1250 ke. 240 m.
5. Op.m. Light Musie
ee Famous OrchestrasMusical Comedy Selections
S20 Dinner Music7.0 "The Count of. Monte Cristo"

(BBC Programme)
7.30 Excerpts from Opera
8. 0 Listeners’ Classical Requests
10. 0 Heather Mixture

(BBC Programme)
10.80 Close down

iLPXaIN 970 ke. 309m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session| Women’s News from Town (Kay*
Burley)
9.15 "Anne of Green Gables"
9.30 "Imperial Lover"9.45 "The Channings"
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Teatime Cabaret
6.45 Hits Past and Present7.0 Piano Contrasts: Carmen Caval-
laro, Rawiez and Landauer, Charlie kunz7.15 "Enter a Murderer"
7.30 Programme Review ;7.45 Talk: ‘‘Photography as a Hobby,’
by Greig and Joyce Royle8.0 Short Story: ‘Never a Cross
Word," by Myra Morris

(NZBS Produetion)
8.15 The Minstrels*- oan Time: Perey Faith and hisaefeck Smith Singing for your
say er9. 0 Weather Report9.4 Gramophilia: New Recordings
9.35 Picture Parade

(BBC Productiony
10. & Accent on Melody: Rhythmic Dance
usic
10.30 Close down
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IPX4Ht 1310 ke. 229 m.
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Round the Town with Anne Fisher
9.15 "The Channings’’
9.30 "Imperial Loyer"
9.45 "Anne of Green Gables’’10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Fascinating Rhythm
6.45 Pacific Adventure
Y oS Hawaiian Echoes7.15 "The Caravan Passes’
7.30 Programme Review
Stock Market Report
7.45 At Short Notice

8. 0 "The Island of Puffins: Lundy"
(BBC Production)

8.30 In Striet Tempo
8.45 Talk: "By-paths of Literature,"’ by
J. C. Reid ia
9. 0 Weather Report
9. 4 Modern Variety
.30 Sperts Préview |

og Gems from
the Opera0.15 Queen’s Hall Light’ Orchestra0.30 Close down

WN 24
ROTORUA |

800 kc. 375m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
. 4 Morning Star: Mary Lewis (so-

=O

O

prano)
9.15 Morning Symphony9.30 "Tradesmen’s Entrance"
10V Songs of the Westit)
0.15 Devotional Service
0.30 In Quiet Mood
0.45 Music While You Work
1.15 Musical Hawaii :1.30 Makers of Melody ,2.0 Musie for Midday iA
Op.m. Album of Familiar Musicer
2.30 Life’s Lighter Side2.45 Music While You Work
3.16 Solo Artist’s Spotlight: Arthur Rub- |
instein (piano)
3.30 Musical Miscellany4.0 Classical Music
La Boutique Fantasque

Rossini-Respighi |
4.45 Melodies of the Month5. 0 Children’s session: Aunt ipa5.30 Music before Six6. 0 Dinner Musie
6.30 LONDON NEWS .

,National Announcements
6.45 What’s Popular Overseas7. 0 Programme Review ;

7.415 Talk7.30 Evening Programme
History’s Unsolved Mysteries ,8. 0 For the Bandsman

8.15 FREDERICK ARSCOTT (baritone)
On the Road to Mandalay SpeaksAll Your Shades Lully
Pass Everyman Sanderson
I Travel the Road Thayer
(A Studio Recital) 4

8.30 Storytime: "The Over Reach,’ byEmily Baizeen
(NZBS. Production)8.46 Nancy Harrie Quartet

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Band Call: Variety Orchestra(BBC’ Programme)10. 0. For Our Scottish Listeners10.25 1iYZ Calling the Pacifie Islands10.20 Close down

2 i L\s76 ke. 526m.
6. 0, 70.,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session9.4 Highlights from Opera
wee Bat lin Star: Pierre Bernac (bari-one
9.40 Musie While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Qtiiet Interlude
410.40 ‘Miss Susie Slagles’"41.0 Women’s Session: "ce aeGermany,’ by Norah Potter eruTravel in. the Indies," by Dr. H,
11.30 Waltz Time
412. 0 Lunch Music
1.25 p.m. Today in N.Z. History: D’Ur-ville in the French. Pass
2. 0 Local Weather Conditions |
CLASSICAL HOUR
Concerto No. 6 in A Minor,.Op. 37 |

Vieuxtemps
Pavane, Op. 50 Faure
Printemps Debussy
Mother Goose Suite Ravel

3. 0 "Forgotten People"
3.13 Alfredo Campoll and his Orchestra,|
and. Lawrence Tibbett (baritone)
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Strings to Their Bow
4.30 ° Khythm Parade
5. 0 Children’s Session: "Music Box’and "Can You Spell This?"
5.30 Singing Together
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
b Re | Local News Service7. 5 National Yearling Sales Review |

7.15 The Romance of Printing: N. G.
be. discusses "The Making of a
ook"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME"Hamlet": Excerpts from the Laurence
Ojivier film sound track, introducingmusic by William Walton, played by the
Philharmonia Orchestra
8. 0 Play: "Cat’s Concert’: a fantasy
by Aileen Burke and Leonie Stewart

(NZBS Production)
8.34, ‘London Philharmonic Orchestra
Danses Slaves e& ali c

8
:

rgomyshky
8.42 KATHERINE CASSERLY
Rosemary Bridge
Norwegian Bridal Procession Grieg
Waltz in A Levitzky
(A Studio Recital)

8.56 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. New
9.30 For the Bandsman; Rrass Band
Music
410. 0 Racing: A Review of To-morrow’s
Field at Trentham
40.10 "Rhythm on Record ("Turntable")
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down.IC WELLINGTON |

650 kc. 46] m..
5. Op.m. Early Evening Concert
6. 0 Today in N.Z. History: Peretein the French Pass
6. 5 Tea Dance
6.30 AMen Roth Chorus with the Nova-
time Trio
6.45 Variety
y Pa ‘Comedy Gems7.30 "Master of Jaina"8. 0 Boston "Pops" Orchestra
8.30 Anniversary of the bia9, 0 Classical Hour
Albert Sammons (violin) "and Gerald
Moore (plano)
onata No, 2 Rubbra
London Chamber Orchestra conducted byAnthony Bernard
Divertimento. in B a Berkeley
The Zorian String Quartet
String Quartet No. 2 in F Sharp MinorTippett

10. O Holiday for Song
10.80 Close

down
\

| DY7[D) WELLINGTON |1130 ke. 265 m.
7. Op.m. Comedy Land
7.20 Music from the Screen
7.33 "Madame Bovary"
8. 0 With a Smile and a Song
8.30 Fred Hartley Programme
9. 0 Stars of the Concert Hall
9.20 "The Corsican Brothers"
9.45 Tempo di Vaise
10. O District Weather Report
Close down

QIXG GISBORNE
|

1010 ke. 297 m,
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Feminine Viewpoint (Prudence
Gregory)
9.15 "Private Secretary"
9.30 ‘Imperial Lover"
9.45 "Anne of Green Gables"
10. O Close down
6.30p.m. Stars of Variety
6.45 "Amazing Quest of Ernest Bliss"
7. 0 Song Stylists
7.15 Reserved
7.30 Programme Review
7.46 Reserved
. 0 Talk: "Queen of the Tasman: North
African Adventure," by M, J, Foley
15 Nancy Harrie Quartet
80 Hill Billy Round-up
45 ‘In Ben Boyd’s Day"
0
4
Dominion Weather Forecast
Classical Concert

National Symphony Orchestra
Overture: Idomenio Mozart
Kathleen Ferrier. (contralto)
Gretchen at the Spinning WheelSchubert
Ania Dorfmann (piano)
Rondo Capriccioso Mendelssohn
Gerard Souzay (baritone)
Pendant Le Bal Tchaikovskl
Philharmonia Orchestra and Chorus
Pavane, Op. 50 . Faure
Ida Haendel (violin :

Tarantelle, Op. 28, No. 2 Szymanowskyir Pbns (Soprano) :

h Little Swallow/ (‘Mireille’)
. Gounod

Kathleen Long (plano)
Sicilienne arr. Respighi
Beniamino Gigli (tenor)
Dicitencello Vuje Falvo
Philharmonia Orchestra
Dance of the Young Maidens
Sabre Dance (‘‘Gayaneh")Khachaturian,

9.45 Vocal Interlude .

40. 0 Night Club
40.30 Close down Oa
QZ, 860 kc. 349m,
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
9. 2 Melodies from British Radio
9.30 Morning Variety40.15 Piano Rhythm
40.30 Music While You Work
41, 0 Master MusicThe Cinema Organist
44.45 Andre Kostelanetz and his Orches-
412. 0 Luneh Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Variety
3.15 Symphony No. 88 in G Haydn
4.0 A Song by the Way
4.15 "Destiny Bay’
4.30 Composers and Their Music5. 0 Children’s session: Mr. Storyteller
and Junior Naturalists .

5.30 Freddy Martin’s Orchestra
5.45 Dinner Music ;

6.30 LONDON NEWS :

7. 0 Station Announcements
For the Sportsman
7.30 Evening Programme"The Knaves"
7.45. Melody Market
8. 0 PATRICIA MOORE (soprano)
He is Kind, He ts Good (‘Herod-
lade’’) Massenet
Mimi’s Farewell (‘La pene)uceini
Weep. Weep, Oh Mine Eyes (‘Le

Massenetid’
(A Studio Recital)

8.30 "Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh"
~

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "A Matter of Luck"
10. O London Studio Melodies ve

(BBC Programme)
10.30 Close down .

DOMINION WEATHER FORECASTS
7.20 a.m., 9.0, 12.35 p.m., 9.0, 1YA,
2YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ.

"THE MAKING OF A BOOK" will
be dealt with by N. G. Power at 7.15
this evening speaking in the 2YA series"The Romance of Printing"


